AT A GLANCE &

Schedule subject to change.
Check TheMusicHall.org for updates.

N MCKEON
@U&CHM@ TICKETING HUB:

104 Congress Street
LEGEND: At The Historic Theater | At The Lounge | At The Members Club | Offsite
APRIL 2025 APRIL 2025 CONT... MAY 2025 CONT... MAY 2025 CONT...
Music Comedy Music Hall Presents Music
Lucy Wainwright Roche TTTom Clark - A Maine Humorist, Rigoletto Liz Frame & Todd Hearon

Thu., April 3 « 7:30pm

Music
Chris Janson
Fri., April 4 « 8pm

Music
Seth Glier
Fri., April 4 « 8pm

Music
Scott Kirby
Sat., April 5 7:30pm

Comedy
Jon Rudnitsky
Sun., April 6 « 5:30pm & 8pm

Literary at the Members Club
Olivie Blake with Gifted and Talented
Sun., April 6 « 7pm

Music
The Robert Cray Band
Tue., April 8 « 7:30pm

Comedy
Paul Virzi
Thu., April 10 « 5:30pm & 8pm

Comedy
Michael Palascak
Fri., April 11 « 6pm & 8:30pm

Comedy
Andrew Della Volpe
Sat., April 12 « 8pm

Music

Matthew Morrison:
Rhythms & Revelations
Sun., April 13 « 7pm

Book Club
River of the Gods by Candice Millard
Mon., April 14 « 6pm

School Days Series
Pete the Cat
Tue., April 15 ¢ 9:30am & 11:30am

Talks
An Evening with Peter Sagal
Fri., April 18 « 7:30pm

Actor/Comedian CL Thomas
Fri., April 18 « 7:30pm

Music
The Aldous Collins Band
Sat., April 19 « 8pm

Music

Dweezil Zappa:

The Rox(Postrohpy) Tour
Thu., April 24 « 7:30pm

Music
Ayla Brown & Rob Bellamy
Fri., April 25 « 7:30pm

Music
Caroline Cotter
Sat., April 26 « 8pm

Music
0ld Crow Medicine Show
Sun., April 27 « 7pm

Music
Lyle Lovett & His Acoustic Group
Tue., April 29 « 7pm

Literary
Jennifer Haigh with Rabbit Moon
Tue., April 29 « 7pm

Music
May Erlewine
Wed., April 30 « 7pm

MAY 2025

TMH at The Whittemore Center
The Avett Brothers
Thu., May 1 « 8pm

Music
Harrison Goodell
Fri., May 2 « 8pm

Comedy
Michael Yo: Issa Truuue! Tour
Sat., May 3 « 6pm & 8:30pm

Talks
Opera Connection: Rigoletto
Sun., May 4 « 1:30pm

Sun., May 4 « 3pm

School Days Series

PSO at the Movies:

The Music of Star Wars
Tue., May 6 ¢ 9:30am

Comedy
Marc Maron: All In
Wed., May 7 « 7:30pm

Music
Darrell Scott
Thu., May 8 « 7pm

Music
Stand Up Audio
Fri., May 9 « 7:30pm

Music
Kishi Bashi
Sat., May 10 « 7:30pm

Music
Connor Garvey & Grace Pettis
Sat., May 10 « 8pm

Emerging Artist Benefit Concert
Sara Bareilles:

Singer, Songwriter, Actor
Sun., May 11 « 7pm

Book Club
Lucy’s Voice by ). Dennis Robinson
Mon., May 12 « 6pm

School Days Series
Ada Twist, Scientist & Friends
Tue., May 13 ¢ 9:30am & 11:30am

Music

Vitamin String Quartet: The Music of
Taylor Swift, Bridgerton, and Beyond
Wed., May 14 « 7:30pm

Writers on a New England Stage
Jeanine Cummins

with Speak to Me of Home
Thu., May 15 « 7pm

Music
MUSE: A Salute to Divas of Rock!
Sat., May 17 « §pm

Fri., May 16 « 8:30pm

Music
The Massacoustics
Sun., May 25 « 7pm

Comedy

David Cross - The End of the
Beginning of The End

Tue., May 27 « 7pm

School Days Series
Charlotte’s Weh
Thu., May 29 ¢ 9:30am & 11:30am

Music
Dwayne Haggins Album Release
Fri., May 30 « 8pm

JUNE 2025

Music
PSO0: Spring Concert
Sun., June 1 3pm

Literary
Craig Johnson with Return to Sender
Tue., June 3 « 7pm

Music
Melissa Ferrick
Thu., June 5 « 8pm

Literary + Interconnections
Jean Becker with Character Matters
Sun., June 8 ¢« 7pm

Comedy
Geoffrey Asmus
Fri., June 13 « 6:30pm & 9pm

Music

Shawn Colvin & Rodney Crowell
Together on Stage!

Thu., June 19 « 7:30pm

Music
The Allman Betts Band
Sun., June 22 « 7pm

Comedy
Marlon Wayans
Fri., June 27 « 8pm
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